
TOWN OF NORTHBRIDGE 

BOARD OF SELECTMEN 

REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE  

2017 

 

   January 9    Monday 

   January 23    Monday 

    

   February 6    Monday 

   February 27    Monday 

      

   March 13    Monday 

   March 27    Monday 

 

   April 10    Monday 

   April 24    Monday 

      

   May 8     Monday 

   May 22    Monday 

    

   June 5     Monday 

   June 19    Monday 

 

   July 17     Monday 

    

   August 21    Monday 

    

   September 11    Monday 

   September 25    Monday 

    

   October 2    Monday 

   October 16    Monday 

        

   November 6    Monday 

   November 20    Monday 

    

   December 4    Monday 

   December 18    Monday 

 

 

 

 

 

*Subject to revisions and the calling of special meetings. 


